1-833-KSTRONG | KStrong.com
G
R
O
U
P
 KStrong® IMPACT™ Low Profile
Extremity (Start/Stop) Energy Absorbing
Anchor Post Assembly for Built-Up /
Membrane TPO Roof Deck with 12” Toggle Bolts
DESIGN
•  The anchor post (extremity) is designed to be fixed to
Built-Up / Membrane TPO roofs
•  It is installed on Built-Up / Membrane TPO roofs using a
set of four toggle anchors
•  It is compatible with a 8.74” x 8.74” (222mm x 222mm)
pitch on Built-Up / Membrane TPO roofs
MATERIAL
Stainless Steel
FINISH
ED Coated Black / Powder Coated Black
MINIMUM BREAKING STRENGTH
15 kN.
WEIGHT
6.99 lbs. ± 0.04 lbs. (3.17 kg ± 0.02 kg.)
RELEVANT STANDARDS
Meets or Exceeds EN795 : 2012 Type A , AS/NZS 5532:2013 & TS
16415:2013 Type A
Model: UFA55111TG12
Anchor Base Plate
Cup Washer
Molded Washer
Z-Shape Anchor Plate With
Heat Shrink Tube Assembly
Set Of 4 Toggle Bolts
(11.81" or 300mm)
12
.8
7"
 (3
27
m
m
)
(1
26
.4
m
m
)
12.87" (327mm)
4.
98
"
Batch #: ______________________  Serial #: ______________________
Date of First Use: _____________________________________